Linear G3
Tennis Court Light
Anti-glaring
Anti-glare,low UGR
BEFORE AFTER
Specially designed linear asymmetrical optics, our linear tennis court lights
have advanced advantages compared to traditional floodlights. Light
softer,and much improved uniformity.

Functions
ZigBee PWM DALI 0/1~10V
Linear G3
-40~+50
160LM/W
AC220~240V 10KV
LED Tennis Light
H
L
P70
Europe Version
PhilipsOsarm150
Model Watt Voltage Effi.  (lm/w) CRI Power factor IP IK
Size
L*W*H(mm)
TC030TE5J-PO 30W 220~240V >0.95 IP65 IK08 1511*117*83
TC043TE5J-PO 43W 220~240V >0.95 IP65 IK08 1511*117*83
TC060TE5J-PO 60W 220~240V >0.95 IP65 IK08 1511*117*83
TC080TE5J-PO 80W 220~240V >0.95 IP65 IK08 1511*117*83
150lm/w >70
150lm/w >70
150lm/w >70
150lm/w >70

Functions
ZigBee PWM DALI 0/1~10V
Linear G3
Philips
-40~+50AC100~277V
Lifud150
10KV
LED Tennis Light
P70
H
L
USA Version
Model Watt Voltage Effi.  (lm/w) CRI Power factor IP IK
Size
L*W*H(mm)
TC030TU5J-PL 30W 100~277V >0.95 IP65 IK08 1511*117*83
TC043TU5J-PL 43W 100~277V >0.95 IP65 IK08 1511*117*83
TC060TU5J-PL 60W 100~277V >0.95 IP65 IK08 1511*117*83
TC080TU5J-PL 80W 100~277V >0.95 IP65 IK08 1511*117*83
150lm/w >70
150lm/w >70
150lm/w >70
150lm/w >70